
PIERCE HIGH SCHOOL
HOME OF THE BEARS

960 Wildwood Rd. Arbuckle, CA 95912
530-476-2277

Released 2/19/24

2024 Varsity Baseball
Day Date Opponent Location Time Level Dismiss/Depart

Tues. Feb. 27 Oroville Oroville 3:00 PM Varsity Lunch/12:30

Fri. Mar. 1 West Campus Sacramento 3:30 PM Varsity 12:45/1:00

Tues. Mar. 5 Anderson HOME 3:30 PM Varsity Dismiss 2:30

Thurs-Sat Mar. 7-9 Maxwell Tourney Maxwell TBA Varsity TBA

Mon. Mar.11 Princeton HOME 4:00 PM Varsity Dismiss 3:00

Tues. Mar. 12 Williams Williams 4:00 PM Varsity 2:30/2:45

Mon. Mar. 18 Delta Sutter Health Park 6:00 PM Varsity Depart 3:30

Tues. Mar. 19 Willows* HOME 4:00 PM Varsity Dismiss 3:00

Thurs. Mar. 21 Willows* Willows 4:00 PM Varsity 2:00/2:15

Tues. Mar. 26 Paradise* Paradise 4:00 PM Varsity 12:45/1:00

Fri. Mar. 29 Paradise* HOME 4:00 PM Varsity Dismiss 3:00

Tues. Apr. 2 Winters* Winters 4:00 PM Varsity 1:45/2:00

Fri. Apr. 5 Winters* HOME 4:00 PM Varsity Dismiss 3:00

Tues. Apr. 9 East Nic* East Nic 4:00 PM Varsity 1:45/2:00

Fri. Apr. 12 East Nic* HOME 4:00 PM Varsity Dismiss 3:00

Tues. Apr. 16 Live Oak* HOME 4:00 PM Varsity Dismiss 3:00

Fri. Apr. 19 Live Oak* Live Oak 4:00 PM Varsity 1:45/2:00

Tues. Apr. 23 Durham* Durham 4:00 PM Varsity 1:30/1:45

Fri. Apr. 26 Durham* HOME 4:00 PM Varsity Dismiss 3:00

Tues. Apr. 30 Colusa* HOME 4:00 PM Varsity Dismiss 3:00

Fri. May. 3 Colusa* Colusa 4:00 PM Varsity 2:15/2:30

Fri. May. 10 NSCIF Div. IV Playoffs TBD 4:00 PM Varsity ----------

Tues. May. 14 NSCIF Div. IV Playoffs TBD 4:00 PM Varsity ----------

Sat. May 18 NSCIF Championship TBD TBD Varsity ----------

* Sacramento Valley League Game

Head Varsity Coach John Greene Mascot Bears

Principal Don Friel School Colors Blue/Gold

Athletic Director Michael Barber Athetics Website www.piercebears.org

http://www.piercebears.org

